STOCK POSITION OF COMMODITIES AT NCDEX APPROVED WAREHOUSES IN COMTRACK AS ON 23-Oct-2017

EDD Stock
(all Particular
Capacity Valid |commoditi n Rejected s of Space
WAREHOUSE CODE WAREHOUSE ADDRESS LOCATION NAME COMMODITY CODE of WH | Stock in | es)+Non [ | Qtyin | rejection | \HS
(inMt) | ™T) | NCDEX- MT) | ofthe
Chana (in goods
MT)
Non-NCDEX SHRI BALAJI TRADING CO , GODOWN NO.1,3, | ALWAR Non-Chana 2330 0.000] 121.040[ 0.000] _ 0.000 2208.960
Non-NCDEX Star Agri & Collateral BIKANER Non-Chana 2500] _ 0.000] 603.000] 0.000]  0.000 3897.000
Non-NCDEX STARAGRI INFRASTRACTURE PRIVATE LIMITED | GUNA Non-Chana 1400] _ 0.000] 288.625] 0.000] _ 0.000 1111.375
Non-NCDEX Bairathi Warehouse, No. 01,02, 03, Village- __|JAIPUR Non-Chana 1720 0.000] 21.000] 0.000]  0.000 1699.000
Non-NCDEX SUN PRIME AGRI SOLUTION PVT LTD GODOWN_|KOTA Non-Chana 1000 0.000] 300.000] 0.000]  0.000 700.000
Non-NCDEX STAR AGRI INFRASTRACTURE PRIVATE LIMITED, | MANDSAUR Non-Chana 2500 0.000] 43.610] 0.000] _ 0.000 2456390
Non-NCDEX PADMAVATI WAREHOUSING , UNIT 3, GATE NO. |Sangli Non-Chana 4710] __0.000] 28.170] 0.000] _ 0.000 4681.830
Non-NCDEX STAR AGRIINFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD GODOWN |SHUJALPUR Non-Chana 2500] _ 0.000] 492.662] 0.000] _ 0.000 4007.338
Non-NCDEX STAR AGRI INFRASTRACTURE PRIVATE LIMITED , | VIDISHA Non-Chana 2400] _ 0.000] 202.485] 0.000] _ 0.000 4197.515
SAWAGRAWLWHIPR AGRAWAL WAREHOUSE,GODOWN NO 4 & 5 CH(JAIPUR BARLEY 2530 9.751 o] o.000[ o0.000 4520249
SAWAGRAWLWHIPR AGRAWAL WAREHOUSE,GODOWN NO 4 & 5 CH(JAIPUR RAPESEED-MUSTARDSEED 4530 2225.96 o] o0.000] o0.000 2304.040
SAWAGRICULTURWHPTN __| AGRICULTURE WAREHOUSE,R.S NO 335, PLOT N|PATAN CASTORSEED NEW 5660 394.34]  49.645|  0.000 _ 0.000 5216.015
SAWALLASAKAD ALKABEN LALIT KUMAR SANGHVI,SURVEY NO. 1(KADI CASTORSEED NEW 7a00] ©87.01] 474.01] 0.000  0.000 5938.980
SAWAMITJAINJDH AMITA JAIN,Godawn No. 1, Khasra No. 17/1/2, V| JODHPUR GUAR SEED10 2400 _178.998 o] 0.000[ o0.000 4221.002
Quality
not Fit as
SAWAMITJAINJDH AMITAJAIN, Godawn No. 1, Khasra No. 17/1/2, JODHPUR GUARGUM 5 MT 4400 | 2648.497 0 29.824 | 69.545 | per | 1652.134
Village - Tanawara, Dist. - Jodhpur
Paramete
rs
ANAND WAREHOUSE,SURVEY NO Quality
58/1/2,GODOWN NO 1, not Fit as
SAWANANDWH1GON KUCHIYADAD,AHMEDABAD NATIONAL GONDAL Coriander New 5500 | 2688.213 0 11953 | 78.738 | per | 2613.519
HIGHWAY,RAJKOT, GONDAL PIN CODE - Paramete
360023, GUIARAT rs
SAWASOMAKO ASHWIN OIL MILL,Gat No. 47, Mouje AKOLA Undecorticated Cotton seed oilcake - Akola 500 0 389.545 | 0.000 | 0.000 110.455
L , Tq. - Akot, Dist. - Akola
BAGREES CEREALS PVT. LTD.,GODOWN NO. 3 & ng:':'::s
SAWBAGCERNKH 4 KHASRA NO 502/503/514/515/517, VILLAGE NOKHA GUARGUM 5 MT 2450 | 358.093 | 19.878 0 249 per | 1823.029
BIKASAR, TEHSIL NOKHA, DISTRICT-BIKANER,
Paramete
NOKHA
rs
Quality
BUNDI AGRIMARKETING YARD PVT. LTD.,Khasra not Fit as
SAWBAGYPLKOT No. 165, Village - Ramganj, Kota-Bundi Road, KOTA SOYBEANNEW 4500 | 2587.346 0 90.665 | 2513 per | 1570.689
Tehsil & District - Bundi - 323001 Paramete
rs
Bairathi Warehouse,Bairathi warehouse No.
SAWBAIRATHIWIPR 01,02, 03, Village- Hathnoda, Tehsil- Chomu, JAIPUR RAPESEED-MUSTARDSEED 1720 | 34262 | 230571 | 0.000 | 0.000 1146.809
Distt.- Jaipur-303801 (Raj.)
BHAGWATI AGRO ESTATE,SURVEY NO 465,
PLOT NO 1 & 2,GODOWN NO. 1 & 3, AT
SAWBHAGWATIAGROPTN | BRAHMANWADA,TALUKA UNJHA, DISTRICT PATAN CASTORSEED NEW 610 0 60.48 | 0.000 | 0.000 549.520
MEHSANA, MEHSANA, PATAN PIN CODE - ,
GUJARAT
BHAGWATI AGRO ESTATE,SURVEY NO 465,
PLOT NO 1 & 2,GODOWN NO. 1 & 3, AT
SAWBHAGWATIAGROUN | BRAHMANWADA,TALUKA UNJHA, DISTRICT UNJHA JEERA NEW 625 | 580.115 0 0.000 | 0.000 44.885
MEHSANA, MEHSANA, PATAN PIN CODE - ,
GUJARAT
Quality
BHARAT JYOTI DAIRY PRODUCTS LTD,G-142-147 not Fit as
SAWBHAIYDAKOT & E-148-152, Godown no.2 Agro Food Park, KOTA SOYBEANNEW 1830 | 1561.904 0 4032 | 7039 per | 157.386
Ranpur, Dist.Kota Paramete
rs
BHARAT JYOTI DAIRY PRODUCTS LTD,G-142-147
SAWBHAJYDAKOT & E-148-152, Godown no.2 Agro Food Park, KOTA Wheat 1830 0 30.298 | 0.000 | 0.000 1799.702
Ranpur, Dist.Kota
BULDANA URBAN CO-OP. CREDIT SOCIETY
SAWBULDANAURAKO | LTP-Godown No.5, R No.267 Multistate Gut AKOLA Undecorticated Cotton seed oilcake - Akola | 4080 o | 112433 | 0000 | 0.000 2965.670
No.185/3 At Hatgaon Tal.Murtijapur Dist.Akola
444107 (MH)
DEEPAK INDUSTRIES,Godown No. 1 & 3,
SAWDEEPAKINDUSTKOT | Premises Bearing No. E - 28, Agro Food Park, KOTA Coriander New 1300 | 604.687 0 0.000 | 0.000 695.313
Ranpur, Distt. - Kota
DEEPAK INDUSTRIES,Godown No. 1 &3,
SAWDEEPAKINDUSTKOT | Premises Bearing No. E - 28, Agro Food Park, KOTA RAPESEED-MUSTARDSEED 1300 | 90.14 0 0.000 | 0.000 1209.860
Ranpur, Distt. - Kota
DHRUV WARELOG CORPORATION, Survey No.
SAWDHRUVKAD 308, Plot No. 1, Kadi - Nandasan Road, Village - KADI CASTORSEED NEW 4900 0 201 | 0.000 | 0.000 4879.900
nandasan, Ta: - Kadi, Dist. - Mehsana
DIVYANG PRAVINBHAI THAKKAR,PLOT NO
SAWDIVYAPRTHDEs | L14/9 GODOWN NO 1 SITUATED AT CHANDISAR DEESA CASTORSEED NEW 2710 | 6034 0 0.000 | 0.000 2649.660
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, GIDC CHANDISAR DISTRICT
BANASKANTHA, GUJARAT-385001
DRASHTI DARSHIT KETANI, R.S.N.403/2,
SAWDRAKETPTN GODOWN NO.59,60,62,63,64,65,66,67,68, At PATAN CASTORSEED NEW 6500 0 2991 | 0.000 | 0.000 6470.090
SODHAV,TALUKA HARU ,DISTRICT PATAN
FARMER FORTUNE INDIA PVT. LTD.,SILO NO.
SAWFARMERFORIPLKOT 1,2, Khasra No. 361 Village Dahra, Tehsil KOTA WHEAT SILO 8000 0 343436 | 0.000 | 0.000 4565.640
Ladpura, Distt. Kota
M/S. GAJANAN AGRO FOOD ng:'::'::s
SAWGAAGFOPRBSM | PROCESSING,Godown No C1&C2 Gut No.193 At BASMAT Turmeric 1000 | 306.235 0 0 19.766 | per | 673.999
Post. Pangara Tq. Basmat, Dist.Hingoli
Paramete
Maharashtra rs
SAWGIRAGRKOT GIRNAR AGRO,F-24, Agro Food Park, Ranpur KOTA Coriander New 2020 0 79.351 | 0.000 | 0.000 1940.649
Road, Distt.Kota
SAWGIRAGRKOT GIRNAR AGRO,F-24, Agro Food Park, Ranpur KOTA RAPESEED-MUSTARDSEED 2020 0 1993 | 0.000 | 0.000 2000.070
Road, Distt.Kota
Quality
not Fit as
SAWGIRAGRKOT GIRNAR AGRO,F-24, Agro Food Park, Ranpur KOTA SOYBEANNEW 2020 | 1619.478 0 0 70425 | per | 330.097

Road, Distt.Kota

Paramete
rs




SAWHARSJPR

HARITA SHARMA,KHASRA NO.8/1/4, LALWADI
ROAD, VILLAGE - BHAWATI, NEWAI, DIST. -
TONK,

JAIPUR

BARLEY

3990

90.835

80.393

0.000

0.000

3818.772

SAWHARSJPR

HARITA SHARMA,KHASRA NO.8/1/4, LALWADI
ROAD, VILLAGE - BHAWATI, NEWAI, DIST. -
TONK,

JAIPUR

RAPESEED-MUSTARDSEED

3990

545.94

0.000

0.000

3444.060

SAWJAINWIPR

JAIN WAREHOUSE,H-220, Godown No.1 and H-
221 Godown No.2, IID Center, RIICO Industrial
Area, Banasthali Mode, Newai, Dist. Tonk
(Rajasthan)

JAIPUR

RAPESEED-MUSTARDSEED

1713

384.02

171.903

0.000

0.000

1157.077

SAWJAIWARECORAKO

JAI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION,GODOWN
NO. 1 & 2, SURVEY NO. 45/3, MANGRULPIR
ROAD, BARSHITAKLI, DIST. - AKOLA

AKOLA

Undecorticated Cotton seed oilcake - Akola

6840

844.175

0.000

0.000

5995.825

SAWJAIWARECORAKO

JAI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION,GODOWN
NO. 1 & 2, SURVEY NO. 45/3, MANGRULPIR
ROAD, BARSHITAKLI, DIST. - AKOLA

AKOLA

SOYBEANNEW

6840

6819.900

SAWJALIYANWHPTN

JALIYAN WAREHOUSING - 3,Survey no. 459,
Godown No.88,89,92,98 & 99 Vaghel Road,
Harij, Dist-Patan, Gujarat

PATAN

CASTORSEED NEW

2750

533.885

30.01

Quality
not Fit as
per
Paramete
rs

2186.105

SAWKAMESHWARWHKAD

KAMESHWAR WAREHOSUE,SURVEY NO. &
BLOCK NO.336, AT VILLAGE BORISANA, TALUKA-
KADI, DISTT.-MEHSANA

KADI

CASTORSEED NEW

3480

2387.8

201.675

Quality
not Fit as
per
Paramete
rs

880.555

SAWKANTABRPPTN

KANTABEN RANCHODBHAI PATEL,R.S.N. 630,
Godown No.1,2,3,4,5,6,8 At. Jetlvasna, Ta-
Visnagar, Dist.Mehsana-384315

PATAN

CASTORSEED NEW

5750

5348.915

10.13

Quality
not Fit as
per
Paramete
rs

390.955

SAWKHAKOT

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL
MANAGEMENT LTD.,Godown No. 1,2 & 3,
Khasra No. 359 & 360, Village - Dahra, Tehsil -
Ladpura, District - Kota

KOTA

Coriander New

5900

457.559

109.62

251.815

Quality
not Fit as
per
Paramete
rs

5081.006

SAWKHAKOT

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL
MANAGEMENT LTD.,Godown No. 1,2 & 3,
Khasra No. 359 & 360, Village - Dahra, Tehsil -
Ladpura, District - Kota

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

5900

4562.709

0.000

0.000

1337.291

SAWKHANBHAVCHGON

KHANPARA BHAVNABEN CHANDUBHAI-
3,SURVEY NO.47, PAIKI1 PAIKI1 PAIKI1,PLOT NO
16/17/18/19][E], NR. SHIVKANT INDUSTRIAL
PARK GUNDALA ANIDA ROAD SITUATED AT
ANIDA TAL GONDAL, DIST. RAJKOT, GUJARAT

GONDAL

Coriander New

1170

99.26

407.695

0.000

0.000

663.045

SAWKRIMULPLDES

Krishna Multiplex Pvt. Ltd.,Survey No.163, Paiki
1,Godown No.-5 & 6, Opp Rajaram Gaushala at
Ramun Taluka Deesa Dist. Banaskatha-385535

DEESA

CASTORSEED NEW

4750

2989.29

90.935

0.000

0.000

1669.775

SAWKRISHNESTATPTN

KRISHNA ESTATE,SURVEY NO 97 PAIKI,
GODOWN NO.
1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,23,24,
25,26,27,31,32,33,34,35,36, SITUATED AT
GOLAPUR, TALUKA PATAN, DISTRICT PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEED NEW

4160

111.47

534.56

0.000

0.000

3513.970

SAWKUVWHLOGDES

KUNVARJI WAREHOUSING & LOGISTICS PRIVATE
LIMITED,Survey No. 572/12 P1, Godown No. 1,
Village : Zerda, Deesa Dhanera Road, Dist. -
Banaskantha, Deesa

SAWKUVWHLOGDES

DEESA

GUAR GUM

500

19.952

0.000

0.000

480.048

KUNVARJI WAREHOUSING & LOGISTICS PRIVATE
LIMITED,Survey No. 572/12 P1, Godown No. 1,
Village : Zerda, Deesa Dhanera Road, Dist. -

Deesa

DEESA

GUAR SEED10

500

19.93

0.000

0.000

480.070

SAWMADHAVSGR

Madhav Traders,Chak 16, M.L, Hanuman Garh
Road, Srij 335001

SRIGANGANAGAR

GUARGUM 5 MT

4000

44.88

0.000

0.000

3955.120

SAWMAHIPALSONSGR

MAHIPAL AND SONS,GODOWN NO.5,6 & 7,
CHAK 3 HH MURBA NO 35, KILLA NO
6,7,8,9,10,12,13,14,15 & 18, N.H.NO 15/62, SRI
GANGANAGAR

SRIGANGANAGAR

BARLEY

2200

1323.344

0.000

0.000

876.656

SAWMAMTAKHLAKO

MAMTA RAJEEV KHANDELWAL,Godown Nol
Syrvey No. 99 Gut No.202 Mauje Jumbhari At
Post. Tq. Dist. Akola

AKOLA

SOYBEANNEW

2925

1000.857

0.000

0.000

1924.143

SAWMANGAGGASGR

Mangalchand Aggarwal,Godown No.1&2, 10
KRW, Sangaria Road, The. , Dist.

Sriganganagar

GUAR GUM

2000

29.85

20.059

Quality
not Fit as
per
Paramete
rs

1950.091

SAWMANGAGGASGR

Mangalchand Aggarwal,Godown No.1&2, 10

KRW, Sangaria Road, The. -, Dist.
Sriganganagar

GUARGUM 5 MT

2000

39.954

9.935

0.000

0.000

1950.111

SAWMANGAGGASGR

Mangalchand Aggarwal,Godown No.1&2, 10

KRW, Sangaria Road, The. , Dist.

Sr

RAPESEED-MUSTARDSEED

2000

30.19

0.000

0.000

1969.810

SAWMEEDEVBODES

MEENA DEVI R. BOHRA,Survey No.-75 P1,
Situated at jorapura, Taluka-Deesa, District-
Banaskantha (Gujarat)

SAWMITFARTHAPTN

DEESA

GUAR SEED10

3960

218.7

0.000

0.000

3741.300

MITESHKUMAR FARSURAM
THAKKAR,GODOWN NO.212,213,214 VAGHEL
ROAD, HARIJ, GUJARAT

PATAN

CASTORSEED NEW

3200

2495.58

0.000

0.000

704.420

SAWNAGWARINCDLH

NAGPAL WAREHOUSE,KHASRA NO 141/23, 24,
25,144/3, 8/1,9/1/1, VILLAGE KHARKHODA,
DISTRICT SONIPAT

DELHI

SUGAR NEW (M and S Grade)

3480

59.958

0.000

0.000

3420.042

SAWPALAGRINDKOT

M/s Paliwal Agrotech Industries ,Khasra No. 75,
76 & 77,Village - Kheda Jagpura, Ranpur Road,
Dist. Kota

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

2100

1262.758

20.15

Quality
not Fit as
per
Paramete
rs

817.092

SAWPARAGRINPAPTN

PARTH AGRO INDUSTRIAL PARK - 2,Survey
No.514, Godown No. 19,20,21 At Kamli, Taluka-
Unjha, Dist: Gujarat

PATAN

CASTORSEED NEW

2300

363.225

121.465

0.000

0.000

1815.310

SAWPAWASNG

PADMAVATI WAREHOUSING,Unit 1 & 3, Gate
No. 81, A/p - Kanadwadi, Tal.- Miraj, Dist.
Sangli, Sangli

SANGLI

Turmeric

4710

704.345

238.696

0.000

0.000

3766.959




SAWRAIKAIAKO

M/s. RAIGAD KAILASHGAD,Godown No. 3&5
Survey no.25/04 Sajanpuri, Khamgaon Dist.
Buldana Maharashtra

AKOLA

Undecorticated Cotton seed oilcake - Akola

2930

50.165

0.000

0.000

2879.835

SAWRKINDUSTRIKOT

M/S R K INDUSTRIES,F-35, KUBER INDUSTRIAL
AREA, RANPUR, DISTT.KOTA, RAJASTHAN

KOTA

Coriander New

2735

298.26

367.482

0.000

0.000

2069.258

SAWRUCHIENTGON

RUCHI ENTERPRISE,GODOWN NO.12 & 13, VRAJ
2 INDUSTRIAL AREA PART B, PLOT NO.12 & 13,
SURVEY NO.11, PAIKY 4, AT GUNDALA TALUKA

GONDAL DIST.-RAJKOT

GONDAL

Coriander New

1480

368.635

447.895

49.5

613.970

SAWSEVWHCOMPLXPTN

SEVA WAREHOUSE COMPLEX,R.S.N. 328/1,
GODOWN NO 86 TO 109, 114 TO 131 & 135 TO
158 AT SODHAV, TA-HARIJ, DIST.-PATAN,
GUJARAT

PATAN

CASTORSEED NEW

9900

60.48

312.06

0.000

0.000

9527.460

SAWSHAAGRPTKOT

SHAH AGROGREEN PVT. LTD.,F-16, Agro Food
Park, Ranpur, Distt. - Kota

KOTA

Coriander New

1130

258.5

0.000

0.000

871.500

SAWSHBALTRAALW

SHRI BALAJI TRADING CO.,Godown No. 01 & 03,
217A(E), MIA, Alwar

ALWAR

RAPESEED-MUSTARDSEED

2330

100.538

0.000

0.000

2229.462

SAWSHESOLWARIDH

SHEETAL SOLANKI WAREHOUSE,KHASRA NO
25/6, VILLAGE SALAWAS, DISTRICT JODHPUR,
JODHPUR,

JODHPUR

GUAR SEED10

2250

197.412

0.000

0.000

2052.588

SAWSHESOLWARIDH

SHEETAL SOLANKI WAREHOUSE,KHASRA NO
25/6, VILLAGE SALAWAS, DISTRICT JODHPUR,
JODHPUR, Raj;

JODHPUR

GUARGUM 5 MT

2250

1800.72

0.000

0.000

449.280

SAWSHOBHASHUKHAAKO

SHOBHA SHUBHASH KHANDELWAL,GODOWN
NO 2, SURVEY NO. 99,GUT NO. 202, MAUJE
KUMBHARI,AT POST TALUK. DISTRICT AKOLA,
AKOLA,PIN CODE - 444104, MAHARASHTRA

AKOLA

SOYBEANNEW

2500

189.3

0.000

0.000

2310.700

SAWSHOBHASHUKHAAKO

SHOBHA SHUBHASH KHANDELWAL,GODOWN
NO 2, SURVEY NO. 99,GUT NO. 202, MAUJE
KUMBHARI,AT POST TALUK. DISTRICT AKOLA,
AKOLA,PIN CODE - 444104, MAHARASHTRA

AKOLA

Undecorticated Cotton seed oilcake - Akola

2500

487.423

0.000

0.000

2012.577

SAWSHREEJIWHGON

SHREEJEE WAREHOUSE,Plot No.3,4 & 5 H.K. Ind.
Zone, Satada Road, Opp. Kuvadava GIDC,
Ahmedabad Highway, Village-Kuchiyadad,
Dist.Rajkot,Gujarat

GONDAL

Coriander New

3850

1550.621

467.045

0.000

0.000

1832.334

SAWSHRGANESHWHAKO

SHREE GANESH WAREHOUSING
CORPORATION,GODOWN NO. 1,2 & 3, SURVEY
NO. 157/2, KHANAPUR TRAMBAKPUR,
GRAMPANCHAYAT - JALGAON NAHATE, TQ. -
AKOLA, DIST. - AKOLA

AKOLA

Undecorticated Cotton seed oilcake - Akola

1250

230.906

0.000

0.000

1019.094

SINGHANIA AGRO SERVICES,17TH KM

Raod, Near, Khara, Bikaner,
i 334001

BIKANER

DESI UNPROCESSED WHOLE RAW CHANA

3450

294.403

0.000

0.000

3155.597

SINGHANIA AGRO SERVICES,17TH KM

Raod, Near, Khara, Bikaner,
Rajasthan-334001

BIKANER

GUARGUM 5 MT

3450

950.811

70.194

19.924

Quality
not Fit as
per
Paramete
rs

2409.071

SINGHANIA AGRO SERVICES,17TH KM

Raod, Near, Khara, Bikaner,
i 334001

BIKANER

RAPESEED-MUSTARDSEED

3450

334.64

0.000

0.000

3115.360

SAWSTARKOT

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL
MANAGEMENT LTD.,Godown No. 1 & 2 Khasra
No.361/52, Village — Hattipura,Teh. & Dist.
Bundi

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

7500

3433.092

506.045

523.57

Quality
not Fit as
per
Paramete
rs

3037.293

SAWSTAROWNBKN

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL
MANAGEMENT LTD.,Khasra No. 172/25,172/26
& 172/27, Chak 2 NGM, Village - Husangsar,
The. & Distt. - Bikaner

BIKANER

GUAR GUM

4500

10.988

0.000

0.000

4489.012

SAWSTAROWNBKN

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL
MANAGEMENT LTD.,Khasra No. 172/25,172/26
& 172/27, Chak 2 NGM, Village - Husangsar,
The. & Distt. - Bikaner

BIKANER

GUARGUM 5 MT

4500

827.123

239.702

0.000

0.000

3433.175

SAWSTAROWNBKN

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL
MANAGEMENT LTD.,Khasra No. 172/25,172/26
&172/27, Chak 2 NGM, Village - Husangsar,
The. & Distt. - Bikaner

BIKANER

RAPESEED-MUSTARDSEED

4500

201.97

10.06

0.000

0.000

4287.970

SAWSTAROWNGNA

STAR AGRI INFRASTRACTURE PRIVATE
LIMITED,Khasra No. 169/2, 176, Village Bila
Bawdi, Guna Tehsil, Guna

GUNA

Coriander New

1400

0.000

0.000

1390.040

SAWSUNPRIMEAGSOBRN

SUN PRIME AGRI SOLUTION,Godown No.2,
Khasra No. 44 & 46 Village- Haripura,Teh. &
Dist. — Baran

BARAN

Coriander New

500

279.159

89.625

0.000

0.000

131.216

SAWUTTAMKOT

Uttam Industries,Plot No. 59 to 61, Agro Food
Park, Ranpur Kota

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

3650

2299.21

32239

121.06

Quality
not Fit as
per
Paramete
rs

907.340

SAWVARDHAMANSNG

VARDHMAN WAREHOUSING,Godown No. 3,
Gate No. 215 & 216, A/P - Kananwadi, Tal-
Miraj, Dist. - Sangli

SANGLI

Turmeric

4000

534.012

327.955

0.000

0.000

3138.033

Grand Total

54466.915

15806.222

1248.568|

1815.852

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only. Actual available space may be differ due to WH stracture & some other reasons




